
Demat/ Physical
No. of 
shares from to from to

1110000 1 1110000 19/04/2024 14/05/2025 1 Year Demat
500000 1110001 1610000 19/04/2024 14/05/2027 3 Years Demat

1110000 1610001 2720000 19/04/2024 14/05/2025 1 Year Demat
500000 2720001 3220000 19/04/2024 14/05/2027 3 Years Demat

2300 3220001 3222300 19/04/2024 14/05/2025 1 Year Demat
103500 3222301 3325800 19/04/2024 14/05/2025 1 Year Demat
103500 3325801 3429300 19/04/2024 14/05/2025 1 Year Demat

10350 3429301 3439650 19/04/2024 15/05/2025 1 Year Demat
10350 3439651 3450000 19/04/2024 15/05/2025 1 Year Demat

1340000 3450001 4790000 Free from lock in Demat
4790000

For Varyaa Creations Limited

Akshita Agrawal
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer
Membership NO.: 42580
Date:  29-Apr-24
Place: Mumbai
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